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Research topic

1 Prof. D. KarunaSagar M.Venkateswarku

Vijayashanthi

SaikRaziya

G. Neetha

20.9.2018-PT

19.12.19-FT

13.12.19-FT

2023-

-

UGC-JRF

CSIR-JRF

Optics-Modeling

2 Prof. M. Srinivas A. Trinath

R. Prem Kumar 
Vemkat Rami 
Reddy

S. Venkateswarlu

PuttaShekar

S. Shankar Rao

M. SrinivasaRao

P. Srinivas

30.3.2021-FT

2.12.2022-FT

20.12.22-PT

2023

2023-FT

2023-PT

20.10.23-PT

20.10.23-PT

CSIR-JRF

-

-

SERB-PF

-

Luminescence

3 Prof. M. Prasad J. Thirupathi

M. Shruthi

T. Naresh

A. Sridhar

D. Bala Ganesh

E. Raju

2.9.2018-PT

2023

2023

28.11.22-FT

28.11.22-FT

9.10.23-PT

-

Glass materials

4. Prof. J. LaxmanNayak P. Ramesh 

U. Dasharatha

B. Naresh

G. Vinod

G. Harikrishna

Masood Ahmed

14.9.2018-PT

18.9.2018-PT

16.7.2019-FT

20.11.18-FT

30.3.21-FT

28.3.17-FT

Ferrites

Research scholars working in the Department 



N. Anitha 2023

5 Prof. Md. Shareefuddin T. Satyanarayana

T. Kurumurthy

B. Srikanth Chary

A. Bala Krishna

6.9.2018-FT

12.9.2018-FT

19.3.19-FT

12.12.19-FT

Glasses

6 Dr. B. Ravinder Reddy K. Sudhakar

M. Santosh

23.12.22-PT

13.10.23-PT

Ferrites

Dr. Ch. Srinivas K. Sudhakar

M.Sarvar

V. Srinivas

D. Mahendar

5.9.18—PT

2023

13.12.22-PT

16.10.23

Polymers

7 Dr. N. Narsimlu B. Ravi Kumar 2023 Polymer, glass 

8 Dr. N.V. Prasad T. Susneha

V. Venkatesh

V. Veena Chary

AfreenSulthana

6.9.2018-PT

19.9.18-PT

19.3.19-FT

20.9.18-PT

-

-

CSIR/JRF

-

Electro-ceramics 

9 Dr. M. Sreenath Reddy M. Srinivas Reddy

Y. Sreedhar

V. Nagender

B. Srikanth

20.9.2018-PT

28.9.2018-PT

12.12.19-FT

26.3.21-FT

Radiation Physics  
Ferrites

10 Dr. V. Nathanial P. Rani

E. Jyothirmai

K. Venuprasad

J. Pandari

27.9.18-FT

20.9.18-FT

18.3.21-FT

27.9.18-FT

Ferrites

11 Dr. G. Upender D. Madhu

K Ramesh

A. Siddiqua

28.9.2018-PT

16.12.19-FT

16.10.23-FT

-

UGC-JRF

DST-
Inspire

Glasses

semiconductors

12 Dr. Y. Kalyana Lakshmi K. Ramya

K. Rama Krishna

24.9.18-FT

17.12.22-PT

Ferroics

13 Dr. P. HimaBindu B. Ajay Kumar 22.10.18-PT Bio-materials 



B.Devender Reddy 2023 glasses

14 Dr.  S. Narendrababu KundanKour 10.9.18-PT - Ferroic and 
polymers

15 Dr. K. Sadhana M. Suresh

V.RaghavendraRao

Kolluru

16.7.19-FT

19.10.23-FT

Ferrites

16 Dr. D. Aparna G. Srikanth

Sandhya Rani

2022

2023

Glasses

17 Dr. D. Madhuri Vijay Kumar

Samatha

T. Thejaswini

15.12.22

2023

16.10.23

Polymers 

18 Dr. D. Sreenivasu

SomireddyBhavani

M. Mukteshwar

2023

2023

Glasses and 
ferrites

19 Dr. Kaleem Ahmed 
Jaleeli

J Sumathi 23.10.18-FT Bio-materials 


